VERBUND AG

VERBUND AG

ISIN:  AT0000746409 WKN:

Overview
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074640

Price
71.60 EUR
Difference

(2] 0.99% (0.70)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

AT0000746409

VER

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Utilities

Stock

12,189 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

71.60 (996)
71.00 EUR
71.60 EUR
70.20 EUR
70.90 EUR

71.42667 EUR

130,229
9,301,823.75
295

102,811

Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Bonus certificates
Turbos

Warrants

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/03/15 -

Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75008067,215775393,248419333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000746409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000746409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000746409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000746409&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000746409&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000746409&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b8c353b72a74d6ea6f1b3d8694e609ed86195aabe28e7179d9e29253163cd39&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3304cea758d4d020&time=1714632215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4250a0b7171a3dec6bf39409b4b660589917c500b5a07cc0e00de620541739a2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2e1383708c045a67&time=1714632215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cca5c2a91fdf2a3153541cb1bb47b6e109ad8b51330327459b420717bc27aaa6&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70b7b11b31baddd75&time=1714632215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb128b112da09e554105a2e83671ce4ae4fe38dba607ce7f5ea75e86b7d8abc7&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e4e2b676102d32c5&time=1714632215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d04b9d54d1a6bdf49e8a6315ccd4ebe4fdef6d1b0760c223c2bdff47cef41d4&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7e102e8dc2e1d904d&time=1714632215&tool=RSC

VERBUND AG

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:05

Price
71.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.99% (0.70)

ISIN AT0000746409
Symbol VER
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 12,189 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) 71.60 (996)
Open 71.00 EUR
High 71.60 EUR
Low 70.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 70.90 EUR
VWAP 71.42667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 130,229
Trading volume 9,301,823.75
Number of trades 295
Last size 102,811
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.54% -11.95% +4.53%
Perf (abs.) -11.20 -9.70 +3.10
Beta 0.82 0.88 0.75
Volatility 28.87 26.65 35.00

ERSTE

Group

100.00

a87.50

75.00 !

62.50 f

50.00

37.50 W

Sy

06.2019 05.2020 04.2021

032022

02.2023 01.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type

Bonus certificates

Turbos

Warrants

All listings for VERBUND AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

70.84 EUR (87,793
69.16 EUR (144,070
73.29 EUR (156,982
75.38 EUR (134,640

87.50 EUR (2024/01/10
62.30 EUR (2024/02/15
89.40 EUR (2023/12/05
62.30 EUR (2024/02/15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000746409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000746409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000746409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000746409

VERBUND AG

ERSTE

Group

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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14:58

09:40

08:03

17:30

08:44

08:11

15:08

19:15

19:30
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71.20 EUR

71.60 EUR

71.50 EUR

70.80 EUR

1,797.50 CZK

71.15 EUR

71.025 EUR

71.25 EUR

71.00 EUR

70.60 EUR

73.93 USD

70.90 EUR

71.15 EUR

0.02

9.30

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30286152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14954364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11817010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20747748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16135

VERBUND AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Verbund

Contact Details
VERBUND AG

Am Hof 6a - 1010 Wien
Telefon: +43-50-313-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@verbund.at

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Strugl

Achim Kaspar

Peter F. Kollmann

Susanna Zapreva-

Hennerbichler

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Ohneberg

Christine Catasta

Edith Hlawati

Isabella Honlinger
Barbara Praetorius
Christa Schlager

Gunter Eckhard

Rammler

Hans-Peter
Schweighofer

Jurgen Roth
Kurt Christof
Peter Weinelt
Robert Stajic

Stefan
Szyszkowitz

Veronika
Neugeboren

Wolfgang
Liebscher

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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